SKYDNING

BK RIFFEL

DM kval 3. runde turnering

1 Samsg Skytteforening 1

134134
147158
150141
150238
Total

Johanne Skyldal

Isabella Anni Kirstine Mogensen
Marius Alexander

Robin Hald

2 Randers Skyttekreds

151288
144474
151160
136894
Total

Mathias Winding Pehrsson
Mathilde Skammelsen
Sgren Madsen

Tino B. R. Pedersen

3 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening

139465
135349
139474
141980
Total

Jonas Flindt Porse
Mads Sgndergaard
Jakob Rothmann
Stella Rahbek Strunge

4 Samsg Skytteforening 2

129343
128070
150157
149073
Total

Anton Kremmer Jensen
Cian Beattie

Emilie Vastrup

Emily Valsgaard

JUNIOR RIFFFEL

1 Randers Skyttekreds

134355
138693
139507
148553
Total

andy bjerregaard
Jasmin Kjgller Veirum
Nikolai Rassing Winther
Seir Bagger Serverinsen

28-08-2023 09:23:15

Resultatliste

BK1
BK1
BK2
BK2

BKS3
BK3
BKS3
BK1

BK3
BK1
BKS3
BK3

BK2
BK2
BK2
BKS3

J1
J1
J2
J2

198/10
200/11
199/07
199/12
796/40

195/09
195/05
196/07
200/11
786/32

191/07
198/07
198/06
197/07
784127

193/06
196/09
195/12
189/04
773/31

198/05
199/16
195/05
197/10
789/36



Resultatliste
DM kval 3. runde turnering

SKYDNING

SENIOR RIFFEL

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/15
136463 Ivar Clemmesen SE1 200/11
149065 Jesper Knoblauch SE2 200/07
140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/15
Total 800/48

2 Samsg Skytteforening 1

25323 Jenny Bissg SE1 198/07
116952 Jette Hougaard SE2 197/07
25302 Knud Mgller SE1 199/11
20954 Per Foght Christiansen SE1 195/04
Total 789/29

3 Randers Skyttekreds 1

120785 John Bo Lyng SE1 200/12
17325 Henning Lausten SE2 195/04
18504 Anny Toft SE2 194/06
18226 Jens Peter Jensen SE2 194/09
Total 783/31

4 Arhus Riffelskytte klub

89824 Per Sgrensen SE2 187/05
24407 Vagn Mikkelsen SE1 196/08
26133 Svend Borgbjerg SE1 195/09
25728 Jorgen Mahler SE1 198/05
Total 776127

STILLING RIFFEL

1 Samsg Skytteforening 1

25639 Carsten Hauge ST2 185/01
25362 Casper Buschbeck ST3 189/04
25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sgrensen ST2 195/04
25211 Svend Bissg ST2 192/07
Total 761/16
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Resultatliste
DM kval 3. runde turnering

SKYDNING

ABEN RIFFEL

1 Randers Skyttekreds

126770 Dennis Christiansen A2 197/10
121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen A2 200/12
65536 Martin Beertelsen A1 199/14
135860 Tobias Chemnitz Fisker A1l 197/08
Total 793/44

2 Samsg Skytteforening 1

91099 Ellen Holm A1 196/09
148036 Lone Skyldal A1 196/09
91098 Peder Nedergaard A2 193/02
25234 Pia Kleis A1 196/08
Total 781/28

3 Samsg Skytteforening 2

149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen A2 192/09
150787 Sgren Gulstad Andersen A2 194/03
145434 Jeanette Snedker A2 194/04
141403 André Mgller A2 191/06
Total 771/22

Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1

1 147158 Isabella Anni Kirstine Mo.. Samsg Skytteforening 200/11
1 136894 Tino B. R. Pedersen Randers Skyttekreds 200/11
3 134134 Johanne Skyldal Samsg Skytteforening 198/10
4 135349 Mads Sgndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/07
Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 150238 Robin Hald Samsg Skytteforening 199/12
2 150141 Marius Alexander Samsg Skytteforening 199/07
3 128070 Cian Beattie Samsg Skytteforening 196/09
4 150157 Emilie Vastrup Samsg Skytteforening 195/12
5 129343 Anton Kremmer Jensen Samsg Skytteforening 193/06
Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/06
2 141980 Stella Rahbek Strunge Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/07
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SKYDNING
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151160 Sgren Madsen

151288 Mathias Winding Pehrsson
144474 Mathilde Skammelsen
139465 Jonas Flindt Porse
148896 Sigurd Elbeck

139467 Jannik Bjgrnvig Christens..
150473 Clara Revald-Alexander
149073 Emily Valsgaard

149381 Marie Grann

151525 Rose Revald-Alexander
147961 Simone Amdisen Snedker
150474 Sara Amdisen Snedker

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
138693 Jasmin Kjgller Veirum

134355 andy bjerregaard

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen

141336 Matilde Nielsen
139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sgrensen

25211 Svend Bissg
25639 Carsten Hauge

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
25362 Casper Buschbeck

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
140159 Rene Holst

24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen
120785 John Bo Lyng

136463 Ivar Clemmesen

73443 Per Kjaersgard Sgrensen
25302 Knud Mgller

25323 Jenny Bissg

25728 Jorgen Mahler

24407 Vagn Mikkelsen

10 26133 Svend Borgbjerg

11
12

23116 Jens Roland Jensen
20954 Per Foght Christiansen

28-08-2023 09:23:16

Resultatliste

DM kval 3. runde turnering

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds

Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Randers Skyttekreds
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Arhus Riffelskytte klub
Arhus Riffelskytte klub
Arhus Riffelskytte klub
Midtdjurs skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

196/07
195/09
195/05
191/07
191/06
191/06
191/01
189/04
186/02
179/01
175/01
171/00

199/16
198/05

197/10
195/05
195/05

195/04
192/07
185/01

189/04

200/15
200/15
200/12
200/11
199/11
199/11
198/07
198/05
196/08
195/09
195/06
195/04
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Riffel, 50m
149065

116952
17325
18226
18504
142308
89824

Riffel, 50m
65536

135860
91099
148036
25234

Riffel, 50m
121466

126770
145434
150787
91098

149645
141403
133791

Riffel, 50m
132627

DM kval 3. runde turnering

- Klasse SE2
Jesper Knoblauch

Jette Hougaard
Henning Lausten
Jens Peter Jensen
Anny Toft

Sgren Stjerne Holm Jargen..

Per Sgrensen

- Klasse A1
Martin Beertelsen

Tobias Chemnitz Fisker
Ellen Holm

Lone Skyldal

Pia Kleis

- Klasse A2
Matti Gashi Ottsen

Dennis Christiansen
Jeanette Snedker

Sgren Gulstad Andersen
Peder Nedergaard

Anita M. G. Nielsen
André Mgller

Thomas Kremmer Jensen

- Klasse FRI
Niels Nielsen
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Resultatliste

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Samsg Skytteforening
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Arhus Riffelskytte klub

Randers Skyttekreds
Randers Skyttekreds
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Randers Skyttekreds

Randers Skyttekreds

Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening
Samsg Skytteforening

Samsg Skytteforening

200/07
197/07
195/04
194/09
194/06
192/04
187/05

199/14
197/08
196/09
196/09
196/08

200/12
197/10
194/04
194/03
193/02
192/09
191/06
191/06

192/04



